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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z2B14AB652
CORSO FAB LAB

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

595
25/05/2015
25/05/2015 

595

Z2B16C3099
USCITA
DIDATTICA DEL
14/11/2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

385
27/10/2015
27/10/2015 

385

Z2E16FF04E
USCITA
DIDATTICA
MILANO ROMANA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

200
01/12/2015
01/12/2015 

200

Z2F147A706
ACQUISTO
TONER

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

111.63
28/05/2015
28/05/2015 

111.63

Z3014CB197
COMPENSO
PRESTAZIONI DI
LAVORO -
AGGIORNAMENTI

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

400
29/05/2015
29/05/2015 

400

Z301605860
RINNOVO
SERVIZIO ARUBA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

170.8
16/09/2015
16/09/2015 

170.8

Z34147511C
SPESE POSTALI
GENNAIO 2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

38.54
05/05/2015
05/05/2015 

38.54
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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z3514931CF
SERVIZIO
ASSISTENZA
SCOLASTICA A
FAVORE
STUDENTE
DIVERSAMENTE
ABILE

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

1148.55
20/10/2015
20/10/2015 

1148.55

Z3514931CF
servizio assistenza
scolastica a favore
di studente
diversamente abile

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

1148.55
30/04/2015
30/04/2015 

1148.55

Z3615CDCC9
fatt. Telecom -FAX
CORBETTA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

121.5
08/07/2015
08/07/2015 

121.5

Z37165B8E1
ACQUISTI
BIGLIETTI EXPO

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

1390
05/10/2015
05/10/2015 

1390

Z3716C30E4
USCITA
DIDATTICA
DEL20/11/2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

220
27/10/2015
27/10/2015 

220

Z3717219C1
SERVIZIO ARUBA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

170.8
30/09/2015
30/09/2015 

170.8

Z38161F945
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
ODONTOTECNICO 

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

3362.32
14/09/2015
14/09/2015 

3362.32

Z38177AAA5
TREKKING
USCITA
DIDATTICA VAL
DI MELLO

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

924
21/10/2015
21/10/2015 

924



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z391472E2E
ACQUISTOBUSTE
PERDIPLOMI

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

224.15
29/05/2015
29/05/2015 

224.15

Z391697F2E
acquisto carta e
materiale per PC

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

274
16/10/2015
16/10/2015 

274

Z3A16293BE
FATT. TELECOM
FAX VITTUONE

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

509.08
06/08/2015
06/08/2015 

509.08

Z3A172951F
PRENOTAZIONE
BIGLIETTI
TEATRO SALA
FONTANA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

660
23/11/2015
23/11/2015 

660

Z3B16A3EE9
corso nuoto a.s.
2014/2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

3688
20/10/2015
20/10/2015 

3688

Z4213B8619
FATT. TELECOM
FAX DI
CPRBETTA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

117
09/03/2015
09/03/2015 

117

Z4214176CE
SOSTITUZIONE
MANIGLIONI
ANTIPANICO

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

1464
27/02/2015
27/02/2015 

1464

Z421772027
ACQUISTO
MATERIASLE
ELETTRICO

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

363.87
31/10/2015
31/10/2015 

363.87

Z4313C5830
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
PULIZIA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

81.6
25/03/2015
25/03/2015 

81.6

Z431637A9E
ACQUISTO N^ 14
+ 4 BIGLIETTI
EXPO

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

140
23/09/2015
23/09/2015 

140



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z4316DC814
ACQUISTO
CARTELLI
VIETATOFUMARE

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

132.8
30/10/2015
30/10/2015 

132.8

Z43172103E
SPESE POSTALI
MESE DI LUGLIO
2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

28.07
29/10/2015
29/10/2015 

28.07

Z44155FCB2
SPESE POSTALI
APRILE 2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

183.96
08/06/2015
08/06/2015 

183.96

Z4415FBB02
ACQ2UISTO
EBOOK CARD
ECDL

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

3120
09/09/2015
09/09/2015 

3120

Z4614A298C
RIMBORSO
BIGLIETTI EXPO
2015

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

390
20/05/2015
20/05/2015 

390
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